
COLLEGE OF ART: NEW DELHI
ATTENDANCE SHEET - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Specialization : Painting SESSION 2025-26
SEMESTER - 6th - A WEEK : One SUBJECT : SUBJECT TEACHER :COMPOSITION - 1 DR. RIMSY KHANNA

Class
Roll
No.

University Roll
No.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

Assesment
Marks

60

1 2 3 4 5

1 23087598001 AADISHA GROVER VIBHU GROVER P P A A P P P P P A 7 3 10 70.0 40

2 23087598013 AISHWARYA AHUJA RAJESH AHUJA P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 42

3 23087598016 AKASH YADAV CHANDIPAL YADAV P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 38

4 23087598022 ANIKA PREM KUMAR P P P P A A A A A A 4 6 10 40.0 30

5 23087598023 ANIKET SHARMA ANIL SHARMA A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

6 23087598029 ANSHSHIKHA
NIMESH MANOJ NIMESH P P P P A A P A P P 7 3 10 70.0 39

7 23087598030 ANU HANRA RAJKUMAR HANRA A A A A P P P P A A 4 6 10 40.0 28

8 23087598034 ARSHIA TULI DEEPAK TULI P P P P P P P A A P 8 2 10 80.0 38

9 23087598037 BADAL VERMA MANOJ KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 45

10 23087598041 BHAVYA CHAUHAN BHARAT SINGH
CHAUHAN A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

11 23087598042 BHAWNA SAROJ KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 38

12 23087598043 BHOOMI SHARMA SHYAM CHANDER
SHARMA P P P P A A P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 43

13 23087598046 CHARU BAGHEL NARESH BAGHEL A A P P P P A A P P 6 4 10 60.0 37

14 23087598047 CHIRAG BHANDARI THANISWOR
BHANDARI P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 39

15 23087598054 DEEPANSHU AJAY KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 41

16 23087598056 DEV JEET BAHADUR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 44

17 23087598062 DIVYAM AJIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 45

18 23087598069 HAMSADHWANI PURI
(PwBD) HEMANT PURI P P A P P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 36

19 23087598070 HARLEEN KAUR INDERJEET SINGH P P P P A A P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 43

20 23087598078 ISHITA ANIL KUMAR A A P P P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 40

21 23087598090 KARAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR P P A P P P A A P P 7 3 10 70.0 40

22 23087598091 KARTIK GAHLOT
(PwBD) VIPIN P A P A P A A A P P 5 5 10 50.0 37

23 23087598094 KHUSHI ARORA RAKESH ARORA P P P P P P P A P P 9 1 10 90.0 39

24 23087598095 KHUSHI JASORIA GIRISH JASORIA P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 43
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25 23087598098 KRISHAANK KISHORE KAMAL KISHORE P P P A A A P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 40

26 23087598104 MAAN KAUR MANJEET SINGH P P P A P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 44

27 23087598107 MALAY SINGH DHARMVEER SINGH P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 37

28 23087598112 MANYA BALUNI MUKESH BALUNI A A P P A A P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 42

* P = Present

* A = Absent

* H = Holiday

-sd-

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Kumar
Principal (Officiating)/HOD



COLLEGE OF ART: NEW DELHI
ATTENDANCE SHEET - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Specialization : Painting SESSION 2025-26
SEMESTER - 6th - B WEEK : One SUBJECT : SUBJECT TEACHER :COMPOSITION - 1 MS. KHUSHI RAWAT

Class
Roll
No.

University Roll
No.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

Assesment
Marks

60

1 2 3 4 5

29 23087598114 MARSSH LAL PARVEEN KUMAR P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 42

30 23087598129 NISHA MAHAVIR MUKHIYA P P P P P P A A A P 7 3 10 70.0 34

31 23087598136 PRABHA BALRAM P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 44

32 23087598137 PRACHEE BHARTI PRABHAKAR BHARTI A A P P P P A A P P 6 4 10 60.0 38

33 23087598138 PRACHI MUKESH KUMAR A A A A A A P P A P 3 7 10 30.0 26

34 23087598139 PRACHI SANJAY PAL P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 43

35 23087598142 PRAGYA PRAMOD KUMAR P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 41

36 23087598143 PRANJAL PATIDAR KAILASH CHANDRA
PATIDAR A A P P P P A A P P 6 4 10 60.0 35

37 23087598152 PULKIT SATENDER P P A A P P P P A A 6 4 10 60.0 28

38 23087598158 RASHI GAJENDER
CHAUHAN A A A A P P P P A P 5 5 10 50.0 27

39 23087598164 RIYA GAUTAM AJAY KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

40 23087598167 SAKSHAM ARYA MUKESH KUMAR P A A A P P P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 39

41 23087598171 SAMYA JAIN DINESH JAIN P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 40

42 23087598173 SANDEEP KHEMCHAND A A A A A A P P P P 4 6 10 40.0 37

43 23087598175 SANDHYA KUMARI SHREYONAND VIDEH
YATI A A A P P P A A A P 4 6 10 40.0 30

44 23087598178 SANJANA SODHI JITENDER KUMAR P P P P P P A A A P 7 3 10 70.0 38

45 23087598184 SHIVAM RATAN LAL A A A P P P P P A P 6 4 10 60.0 39

46 23087598189 SHRUTI ACHINTYA BERA P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 45

47 23087598195 SIMIN GUPTA SWAPN SHRI GUPTA P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 47

48 23087598196 SIMRAN HARI PRAKASH P P A A P P P P A A 6 4 10 60.0 30

49 23087598199 SMITA MOHARANA PRAKASH CHANDRA
MOHARANA P P A A A A P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 40

50 23087598202 SUHA QAYOOM ABDUL QAYOOM MIR A A A P A A A A A A 1 9 10 10.0 10

51 23087598213 TUSHAR KUMAR SURENDER MEHTO P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 43

52 23087598214 URSHITA AVDHESH KUMAR P P P P P P A A A A 6 4 10 60.0 38

53 23087598219 VIDHI TOMER VIRESH TOMER A A P P P P A A A A 4 6 10 40.0 26
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54 23358634001 ISHA RATHI (H&SI) BIJENDER SINGH
RATHI P A P P P P P A P P 8 2 10 80.0 37

* P = Present

* A = Absent

* H = Holiday

-sd-

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Kumar
Principal (Officiating)/HOD


